
COPERTURA ORARIA CICALA

Pagina 1

LUNEDI

TURNO A

TURNO B

TURNO C

MARTEDI

TURNO A

TURNO B

TURNO C

MERCOLEDI

TURNO A

TURNO B

TURNO C

GIOVEDI

TURNO A

TURNO B

TURNO C

VENERDI

TURNO A

TURNO B

TURNO C

SABATO
TURNO A

TURNO B

TURNO C

07,45 -
11:00

11.00 
11.30

11.30 – 
12.00

12,00 – 
12,30

12,30 – 
12,45

12,45 -
13,00

13,00 -
13,15

13,15 -
13,30

13,30 -
13,45

13,45 -
14,45

14.45 -
15.30

15.30 -
17.00

17,00 -
17.30


	COPERTURA ORARIA CICALA

