## COPERTURA ORARIA CICALA

		07,45 - 11:00	11.00 <del>11.</del> 30	11.30 – 12.00	12,00 - 12,30	12,30 - 12,45	12,45 - 13,00	13,00 - 13,15	13,15 - 13,30	13,30 - 13,45	13,45 - 14,45	14.45 - 15.30	15.30 - 17.00	17,00 - 17.30
LUNEDI	TURNO A													
	TURNO B													
	TURNO C													
MARTEDI	TURNO A													
	TURNO B													
	TURNO C													
MERCOLEDI	TURNO A													
	TURNO B													
	TURNO C													
GIOVEDI	TURNO A													
	TURNO B													
	TURNO C													
VENERDI	TURNO A													
	TURNO B													
	TURNO C													
SABATO	TURNO A													
	TURNO B													
	TURNO C													